
SCHOOL TERM DATES FOR 2022 - 2023 

TERM ONE (AUTUMN) 

Term starts Thursday 1st September 2022 

  
Half term starts Monday 24th October 2022 

Half term finishes Friday 28th October 2022 

  
Term finishes Tuesday 20th December 2022 

  
TERM TWO (SPRING) 

Term starts Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

  
Half term starts Monday 13th February 2023 

Half term finishes Friday 17th February 2023 

  
Term finishes Friday 31st March 2023 

  
TERM THREE (SUMMER) 

Term starts Monday 17th April 2023 

  
Half term starts Monday 29th May 2023 

Half term finishes Friday 2nd June 2023 

  
Term finishes Friday 21st July 2023 

  
INSET DAYS (5 days)  

Thursday 1st September 2022 
Friday 2nd September 2022 

Monday 19th December 2022 
Tuesday 20th December 2022 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
  

EID 

Eid Al-Fitr will fall approx. 21st – To be confirmed 
Eid Al-Adha will fall approx. 28th or 29th June – To be confirmed  

 

  

PUPILS ARE REQUIRED TO BE IN SCHOOL 190 DAY 


